VS Technology Corporation
HQ 1-9-19 Azabudai, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 106-0041
TEL 03-3560-6668	      FAX 03-3560-6669
A hexagonal body perfectly fit for torque control.
Ruggedized Vibration Resistant Lens Series
Macro
RUGGEDIZEDVS-MCA SERIES
VS-MCA series.indd   1 6/23/17   15:24

VST America (Santa Clara)
TEL: +1-408-753-5115
VST Russia (Moscow)
TEL: +7-903-173-7231
VST Poland (Warsaw)
TEL: +48-22-332-5731
VST Taiwan (Hsinchu)
TEL: +886-3-668-1381
VST Taiwan (Taipei)
TEL: +886-2-2531-2036
VST Taiwan (Kaohsiung)
TEL: +886-7-586-8957
International Sales Offices https://vst.co.jp
Model Focal Length Magnification WD(mm) Max Sensor
VS-MCA4 4 (∞) 0.01x - 0.04x 403.2 - 92.7 1/2”
VS-MCA6.5 6.5 (∞) 0.01x - 0.06x 656.0 - 98.0 1/2”
VS-MCA10 10 (∞) 0.02x - 0.15x 504.1 - 59.9 1/2”
VS-MCA15 15 (∞) 0.03x - 0.3x 490.7 - 40.3 2/3”
VS-MCA20 20       0.04x - 0.4x 516.8 - 50.7 2/3”
VS-MCA25 25      0.05x - 0.5x 514.6 - 55.6 2/3”
VS-MCA30 30        0.06x - 0.45x 513.5 - 80.1 2/3”
VS-MCA35 35        0.26x - 0.65x 163.9 - 83.1 2/3”
VS-MCA50 50        0.08x - 0.48x 633.6 - 128.7 2/3”
VS-MCA75 75       0.14x - 0.62x 562.9 - 153.8 2/3”
RUGGEDIZEDVS-MCA SERIES
Standard Lens
Vibration and Shock Test Results
VS-MCA Series